Eagle / Bear Winners

A Flight

1st Gross Tie-

1st Net
2nd Net

B Flight
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

C Flight
1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

D Flight
1st Gross Tie

1st Net
2nd Net

Carol Chase

68

Kathleen Wipprecht 68

Linda Taylor
Jeanette Cheney

Joyce Mitchell
Shirley Trent
Nancy Idler
Jill Schwartz

Pat Eaton

Judy Kay Wilkes
Martha Katz
Grace Farrington

Kathie Chesnos
Jayne McManus
Anita Cole
Janet Cutshall

49
53.5

72
77
49.5
54

70
78
47.5
51

89
89
53
57

2018 Ringer Awards

27.25

38
29.5

40
28.75

40

Osprey Winners

15t Gross Kathleen Wipprecht 36
1st Net Linda Taylor

15t Gross Meredith Fulton

1st Net Joyce Mitchell

15t Gross Teresa Holm

1st Net July Kay Wilkes

15t Gross Kathie Chesnos

1st Net Emi Lacy

28.25



