2018 Ringer Awards

Eagle / Bear Winners			Osprey Winners		
A Flight 1 st Gross Tie- 1 st Net 2 nd Net	- Carol Chase Kathleen Wipprecht Linda Taylor Jeanette Cheney	68 68 49 53.5	1 st Gross 1 st Net	Kathleen Wipprecht Linda Taylor	36 27.25
B Flight 1st Gross 2nd Gross 1st Net 2nd Net	Joyce Mitchell Shirley Trent Nancy Idler Jill Schwartz	72 77 49.5 54	1 st Gross 1 st Net	Meredith Fulton Joyce Mitchell	38 29.5
C Flight 1 st Gross 2 nd Gross 1 st Net 2 nd Net	Pat Eaton Judy Kay Wilkes Martha Katz Grace Farrington	70 78 47.5 51	1 st Gross 1 st Net	Teresa Holm July Kay Wilkes	40 28.75
D Flight 1 st Gross Tie 1 st Net 2 nd Net	Kathie Chesnos Jayne McManus Anita Cole Janet Cutshall	89 89 53 57	1 st Gross 1 st Net	Kathie Chesnos Emi Lacy	40 28.25